

0-317	Hinge (Part of #310) (2) (Ref.)	0-904	Flag Attachment Screw (2)*
0-335	Glider Block (4) (Ref.)	0-905	Support Screw (2) (Ref.)*
5/6-421	Power Bar (Ref.) See #618 or #628	0-912	Hinge Attachment Screw, Pozzi-Drive (4) (Ref.)*
0-424	Axle Support (Part of #421)	0-916	Rear Glider Adjustment Screw*
0-431	Rear Glider Assembly - Left (Includes #335, #433, #435, #437, #438) (Ref.)*	0-926	1/4-20 Phillips Pan Head Screw (2)*
0-432	Rear Glider Assembly - Right (Includes #335, #434, #435, #437, #438) (Ref.)*	0-927	1/4-20 x 1 3/4 Phillips Flat Head Screw*
0-433	Rear Glider, Left (Ref.)	0-929	8-32 x 1" Phillips Flat Head Screw*
0-434	Rear Glider, Right (Ref.)	0-930	Hinge Screw Lock Washer (Ref.)*
0-435	Cam, Left (Ref.)	0-932	Lock Washer (2) (Ref.)*
0-436	Cam, Right (Ref.)	0-937	#8 External Lockwasher (2)*
0-437	Cam Spring (2) (Ref.)*	0-941	8-32 Hex Machine Screw Nut (2)*
0-438	Spring Sleeve (2) (Ref.)*	0-945	Rear Glider Nutsert (4) (Ref.)
0-447	Switch Spring Clip*	0-947	Nylon Lock Nut*
0-448	Switch Bezel*	0-951	Pop Rivet, AD62ABS (3)*
5/6-460	Ultra Glide Drive System Conversion Kit (Ref.)*	0-953	Pop Rivet, AD42ABS (2)*
0-461	Motor Assembly (Includes #462, 473, 478, 482, 485)*	0-955	Pop Rivet, SD43BS (1)*
0-462	Motor*	0-956	Pop Rivet, SD42BS (2)*
0-465	Inner Bushing*	0-957	Grovit Rivet (4) (Ref.)*
0-466	Outer Motor Support*	0-958	Chobert Rivet (4) (Ref.)*
0-467	Outer Bushing*	0-960	Fuseholder Assembly (Includes #961, 962) (Ref.)*
0-469	Cable Assembly (Ref.)	0-961	Fuse (20 Amp.) (Part of #960)*
0-471	Cable Sub-Assembly (Includes #632)*	0-962	Fuseholder (Part of #960)
0-473	Curved Tube Sub-Assembly (Includes #474, #475, #476) (Ref.)*	0-975	Hot Wire, Red
0-474	Outer Cap	0-976	Connector Wire - Black
0-475	Curved Tube	0-977	Connector Wire - Green
0-476	Adapter Nut	0-981	One Socket Plug (2)
0-477	Adapter Fitting (Part of #478)	0-982	One Pin Receptacle (2)
0-478	Gearcase (Includes #477)*	0-983	Two Socket Plug
0-479	Gearcase Bushing*	0-984	Two Pin Receptacle
0-480	Drive Gear*	0-985	Three Socket Plug
0-481	Back-up Plate (Ref.)*	0-986	Three Pin Receptacle
0-482	Storage Conduit*	0-989	Wire Bundle Assembly (3 Wire) (Ref.)*
0-485	Emergency Disconnect (Includes #486, #487, #488) (Ref.)*	0-992	Grounding Clip
0-486	Drive Connect	0-993	Cable Support*
0-487	Pull Ring		
0-488	Felt Washer*		
0-611	Guide Tube Support*		
5/6-612	Guide Tube Sleeve*		
5/6-613	Guide Tube Assembly (Includes #612, 633, 634) (Ref.)*		
0-616	Stabilizer Arm*		
0-617	Label*		
5/6-618	Power Bar Assembly - E (Includes #628, 433, 434) (Ref.)*		
0-620	Control Assembly (Includes #621, #627)*		
0-621	Control Switch*		
0-623	Switch Plate*		
0-627	Switch Plate W/Grounding Wire (Ref.)*		
5/6-628	Power Bar Sub-Assembly (Includes #421, #617) (Ref.)*		
0-632	Flag (Part of #471)		
5/6-633	Guide Tube*		
0-634	Inner Connector*		
0-799	Parts Bag - Ultra Glide		